

Pavement Markings - County Roads - 2022

LCE Project No. 2022-004

L Item	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		American Roadway Logistics		JD Striping & Services, INC		The Aero-Mark Company LLC	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
REVISED PROPOSAL SHEET									
1 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - MILE	115.18	\$725.00	\$83,505.50	\$665.00	\$76,594.70	\$500.00	\$57,590.00	\$793.00	\$91,337.74
4 - 642 - Centerline, Type 1 - MILE	67.57	\$715.00	\$48,312.55	\$895.00	\$60,475.15	\$920.00	\$62,164.40	\$832.00	\$56,218.24
5 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	1,730.00	\$4.00	\$6,920.00	\$3.50	\$6,055.00	\$5.00	\$8,650.00	\$8.00	\$13,840.00
6 - 642 - Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1 - EA	13.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$415.00	\$5,395.00
6 Items	Totals		\$159,938.05		\$149,724.85		\$150,129.40		\$171,790.98